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The Media and Information Cell of the college is established to play a significant role in 
projecting college activities and disseminating information for students related to admission, 
academics, co-curricular activities, extension activities, examinations, and achievements of the 
college. The primary objective of the cell is to establish better links of communication of 
achievements of the college through the electronic, print, and social media platforms, 
especially, Newspapers, and electronic media. 

1. 

The following shall constitute the Media and Information Cell with effect from 2023-24: 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE, KANPUR 

6. 

Name 

OAURC 

Prof. Anindita Bhattacharya 

MEDIA AND INFORMATION CELL 

Prof. Anjali Srivastav 

Prof. Z. H. Khan 

Prof. Vibha Dikshit 

Ms. Shubhi Tiwari 

FRÍNCIPAL 

EGO 

Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla 

aPrincipal 

tANPUB? 

Designation 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

9415538695 

8299649293 

9415543558 

9451021425 

7838596663 

6307508056 
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