

CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE, KANPUR

MEDIA AND INFORMATION CELL

The Media and Information Cell of the college is established to play a significant role in projecting college activities and disseminating information for students related to admission, academics, co-curricular activities, extension activities, examinations, and achievements of the college. The primary objective of the cell is to establish better links of communication of achievements of the college through the electronic, print, and social media platforms, especially, Newspapers, and electronic media.

The following shall constitute the Media and Information Cell with effect from 2023-24:

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Contact No.
1.	Prof. Anindita Bhattacharya	Coordinator	9415538695
2.	Prof. Anjali Srivastav	Member	8299649293
3.	Prof. Z. H. Khan	Member	9415543558
4.	Prof. Vibha Dikshit	Member	9451021425
5.	Ms. Shubhi Tiwari	Member	7838596663
6.	Mr. Arunesh Neeran Shukla	Member	6307508056



